Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Sat

08:00am

Wks 2-13
Acting 1; Salmon, Kenneth

Wks 2-13
Arts Praxis in Education;

Wks 2-13
Introduction to Psychology 1;Bar

Wks 2-13
Introduction to Electronic

Wks 2-13
Foundation Concepts

09:00am Gruber, Althea tley, Edise; 301A Broadcasting ; Forrest, in Mathematics | ; Hall
. Michael -Francis, Sharlene;O
09:00am Wks 2-13 nline Room 14
Introduction to Electronic Broadcasting £
10:00am orrest, Michael
10:00am Wks 2-13 Wks 2-13 Wks 2-13
Creating Theatre;Nwach | Impact of the Performing Arts on the Arts Praxis in Education;Gruber,
11:00am uku, Emmanuel; T7A Society ; Reckord, Michael; T6B Althea; T6A
11:00am Wks 1-12
12:00pm
12;()()pm Wks 2-13 Wks 2-13 Wks 2-13
Work Experience ;McGrowder, Lucresia;Gym-LRC Introduction to Playwriting 1; Reckord, Michael; T7B
. Psychology 1;Bartley,
Ol.OOpm Edise; Gym-LRC
01:00pm| Wks 2-13 Wks 2-13 Wks 2-13
Playwriting 1; Reckord, Michael Creating Theatre; Nwachuku, Acting 1; Salmon,
02-00pm Emmanuel; T7B Kenneth; 100B
02:00pm Wks 2-13 Wks 2-13
Introduction to Directing ;Salmon, Introduction to Directing ;
03.00pm Kenneth; Gym-LRC Salmon, Kenneth; LRC
03:00pm| Wks 2-13 Wks 2-13
Impact of the Performing Arts on the Society Reckord, Movement Therapy;Berry, Alice;
04:00pm Michael; T6B High Sch Dance Studio
04:00pm Wks 2-13
Wks 2-13 Acting 1; Salmon, Kenneth
: Movement Therapy;Berr
.0upm
y, Alice; High Sch Dance
0500pm Studio
06:00pm
06:00pm
07:00pm
07:00pm
08:00pm
08:00pm
09:00pm
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